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Position

Clinical Nurse IV
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse llI

Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse llI
Clinical Nurse V
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il

Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse 11l

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C

Total Wages

$266,739
$257,021
$236,378
$234,089
$214,580
$209,226
$204,936
$196,712
$173,091
$163,725
$159,572
$157,054
$154,822
$148,493
$147,974
$146,199
$140,687
$139,416
$138,934
$135,736
$134,494
$130,114
$127,209
$124,927
$114,053

$98,877

$96,964

$95,965

$89,369

$88,973

$88,484



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse |l

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Clinical Nurse |l

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Medical Clerk

Medical Clerk

Mental Health Specialist Il
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Clinical Nurse |l

Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse |l

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C

$87,869
$86,529
$86,448
$85,326
$83,344
$82,641
$79,546
$76,579
$75,332
$70,354
$70,061
$70,011
$62,696
$61,780
$61,503
$61,443
$61,395
$61,237
$59,092
$58,349
$55,108
$54,333
$50,934
$49,303
$42,108
$41,396
$41,103
$40,090
$39,248
$37,999
$37,044
$36,305



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Medical Clerk

Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il
Clinical Nurse Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il
Mental Health Specialist Il

Clinical Nurse Il

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C
Nursing Inpatient C

$32,983
$32,908
$32,491
$31,760
$24,454
$23,892
$23,427
$21,660
$20,229
$19,789
$16,886
$16,745
$16,161
$14,295
$13,873
$13,154
$11,734
$8,675
$7,957
$6,969
$6,588
$6,583
$6,468
$4,448
$1,810



