	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Clinical Nurse IV		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$266,739
2.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$257,021
3.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$236,378
4.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$234,089
5.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$214,580
6.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$209,226
7.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$204,936
8.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$196,712
9.	Mental Health Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$173,091
10.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$163,725
11.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$159,572
12.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$157,054
13.	Clinical Nurse V		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$154,822
14.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$148,493
15.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$147,974
16.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$146,199
17.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$140,687
18.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$139,416
19.	Mental Health Specialist II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$138,934
20.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$135,736
21.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$134,494
22.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$130,114
23.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$127,209
24.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$124,927
25.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$114,053
26.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$98,877
27.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$96,964
28.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$95,965
29.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$89,369
30.	Clinical Nurse III		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$88,973
31.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$88,484

63.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$36,305
62.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$37,044
61.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$37,999
60.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$39,248
59.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$40,090
58.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$41,103
57.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$41,396
56.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$42,108
55.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$49,303
54.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$50,934
53.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$54,333
52.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$55,108
51.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$58,349
50.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$59,092
49.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$61,237
48.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$61,395
47.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$61,443
46.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$61,503
45.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$61,780
44.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$62,696
43.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$70,011
42.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$70,061
41.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$70,354
40.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$75,332
39.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$76,579
38.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$79,546
37.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$82,641
36.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$83,344
35.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$85,326
34.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$86,448
32. 33.	Mental Health Specialist II Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C Nursing Inpatient C	\$87,869 \$86,529

64.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$32,983
65.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$32,908
66.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$32,491
67.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$31,760
68.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$24,454
69.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$23,892
70.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$23,427
71.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$21,660
72.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$20,229
73.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$19,789
74.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$16,886
75.	Clinical Nurse III	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$16,745
76.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$16,161
77.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$14,295
78.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$13,873
79.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$13,154
80.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$11,734
81.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$8,675
82.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$7,957
83.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$6,969
84.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$6,588
85.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$6,583
86.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$6,468
87.	Mental Health Specialist II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$4,448
88.	Clinical Nurse II	Alameda Health System	Nursing Inpatient C	\$1,810
			-	